

BONE BROTH PROTEIN™ BANANA CRÈME

20g Protein | 2g Carbs | Paleo Friendly
Gluten Free | Dairy Free | Soy Free

Introducing a superfood protein powder with 20g of body-building protein per serving with a delicious banana crème flavor and only 2g carbs (1g sugar)! It's artisanally produced with no artificial ingredients, colors or preservatives.

Bone Broth Protein is free of common allergens and the ideal protein source for those who are sensitive to dairy, grains, eggs, beef, nuts, and legumes.

Get the health benefits of today's hottest superfood—bone broth—in a DELICIOUS and nourishing protein powder that is SMOOTH to mix and EASY to use.

No Artificial Ingredients | Gluten Free
Dairy Free | Soy Free | Grain Free
Nut Free | Gut Friendly | Paleo Friendly



BANANA CRÈME

Superfood Protein Powder
Made From Real Bone Broth

Whole Food Dietary Supplement
Net Wt. 17.3 oz (1.08 lb) 490 g



BONE BROTH PROTEIN™

Suggested Use: Mix one heaping scoop (included) in 12 ounces of water, juice or in a smoothie or protein shake. Great with almond, cashew or coconut milk or added to your favorite recipe. Can be enjoyed warm or cold.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 1 Heaping Scoop (25 g)
Servings Per Container Approximately 20

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	100	
Total Fat	1 g	1%*
Total Carbohydrate	2 g	<1%*
Protein	20 g	
Sodium	150 mg	7%
Potassium	270 mg	6%

Bone Broth Protein Banana Crème Blend 23.25 g +
Chicken Bone Broth Protein Concentrate, Coconut Milk

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
+ Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Natural banana cream flavor, xanthan gum, guar gum, stevia (leaf) extract, luo han guo (fruit) extract.

CAUTION: As with any dietary supplement, consult your healthcare practitioner before using this product, especially if you are pregnant, nursing, or are otherwise under medical supervision. Store in a cool, dry place. Do not use if product has been opened or tampered with in any way. **Keep out of reach of children.** Packaged by weight net volume. Some settling may occur. Contains no filler ingredients, artificial flavors, colors, sweeteners or preservatives. Due to seasonality of ingredients, variations in color, taste and aroma may occur. **Notice:** Use this product as a food supplement only. Do not use for weight reduction.

Manufactured for:



Ancient Nutrition, LLC
2000 Mallory Lane
Suite 130-301
Franklin, TN 37067
www.AncientNutrition.com

BBPBanana20x1117

